

W.P(C)No. 519 OF 2002  
ITEM No.12 & 41

Court No. 2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.519/2002( For Preliminary Hearing )

RAJESH K. & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.  
( With Office Report )

Respondent (s)

With W.P(C)No.560/2002

Date : 22/10/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Jain, Adv.  
for Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Issue notice.  
Tag with WP(C)No.463/2002.

.SP1

Sarita (Suneet Bala Sharma) @@  
AA  
Assistant Registrar @@  
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA