

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.463/2002

VITHAL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)
With

W.P(C)No.519/2002,W.P(C)No.560/2002

Date : 14/02/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNAFor Petitioner (s) Mr.R.S.Hegde,Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.For Respondent (s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Mr.Satya Mitra,Adv.
Mr.Anil Mishra,Adv.Mr.S.Ravindra Bhat,Adv.
Mr.Naveen R.Nath,Adv.
Ms.Lalit Mohini Bhat,Adv.
Ms.Hetu Arora,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R.SP2
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
The matter is adjourned by one week for filing
rejoinder affidavit.

.SP1

(Usha Bhardwaj)
P.S. to Registrar(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master