

□

W.P(C)No. 463 OF 2002

ITEM No.65

Court No. 8

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.463/2002

VITHAL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For Final Disposal)

(With Office Report)

With

W.P(C)No.111/2003,W.P(C)No.519/2002,W.P(C)No.560/2002

Date : 05/05/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R.S.Hegde,Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash,Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Bhaskar P.Gupta,Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.Ravindra Bhat,Adv.
Mr. Naveen R.Nath,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Sharawat,Adv.
Ms. Hetu Arora,Adv.

Mr. H.N.Salve,SG.Adv.
Mr. P.P.Rao,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R.Hegde,Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra,Adv.
Mr. Anil Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.
.SP2

List on 6.5.2003.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master